UFEC40 SERIES
CHASSIS-MOUNT DC-DC CONVERTER
2:1 WIDE INPUT RANGE
UP TO 40 Watts
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• 1600VDC INPUT TO OUTPUT ISOLATION
• APPLICATION OF CHASSIS-MOUNT DC/DC CONVERTERS
• SCREW TERMINALS FOR INPUT AND OUTPUT CONNECTIONS

Input Range Output
Voltage
Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitor Load (2)
Min. Load (1) Full Load
Model
Number
VDC VDC
mA mA
mA % µF
UFEC40-12S3P3 9.5 ~ 18 3.3 0 8000 177 85  21000
UFEC40-12S05 9.5 ~ 18 5 0 8000 230 85  13600
UFEC40-12S12 9.5 ~ 18 12 0 3333 260 85  2360
UFEC40-12S15 9.5 ~ 18 15 0 2666 318 86  1510
UFEC40-12S24 9.5 ~ 18 24 144 1800 40 84  600
UFEC40-12S28 9.5 ~ 18 28 122 1400 48 84  375
UFEC40-12D12 9.5 ~ 18 ±12 ±144 ±1800 35 84  ±1200
UFEC40-12D15 9.5 ~ 18 ±15 ±112 ±1400 43 84  ±750
UFEC40-12T3312 9.5 ~ 18 3.3 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 220 83  13000 / ±330
UFEC40-12T3315 9.5 ~ 18 3.3 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 235 83  13000 / ±110
UFEC40-12T0512 9.5 ~ 18 5 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 285 85  6800 / ±330
UFEC40-12T0515 9.5 ~ 18 5 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 285 85  6800 / ±110
UFEC40-24S3P3 18 ~ 36 3.3 0 8000 65 86  21000
UFEC40-24S05 18 ~ 36 5 0 8000 80 88  13600
UFEC40-24S12 18 ~ 36 12 0 3333 85 87  2360
UFEC40-24S15 18 ~ 36 15 0 2666 90 88  1510
UFEC40-24S24 18 ~ 36 24 144 1800 30 86  600
UFEC40-24S28 18 ~ 36 28 122 1400 30 86  375
UFEC40-24D12 18 ~ 36 ±12 ±144 ±1800 25 86  ±1200
UFEC40-24D15 18 ~ 36 ±15 ±112 ±1400 25 86  ±750
UFEC40-24T3312 18 ~ 36 3.3 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 65 84  13000 / ±330
UFEC40-24T3315 18 ~ 36 3.3 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 65 84  13000 / ±110
UFEC40-24T0512 18 ~ 36 5 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 65 86  6800 / ±330
UFEC40-24T0515 18 ~ 36 5 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 75 86  6800 / ±110
UFEC40-48S3P3 36 ~ 75 3.3 0 8000 40 87  21000
UFEC40-48S05 36 ~ 75 5 0 8000 42 89  13600
UFEC40-48S12 36 ~ 75 12 0 3333 52 88  2360
UFEC40-48S15 36 ~ 75 15 0 2666 55 88  1510
UFEC40-48S24 36 ~ 75 24 144 1800 21 86  600
UFEC40-48S28 36 ~ 75 28 122 1400 21 86  375
UFEC40-48D12 36 ~ 75 ±12 ±144 ±1800 18 86  ±1200
UFEC40-48D15 36 ~ 75 ±15 ±112 ±1400 18 86  ±750
UFEC40-48T3312 36 ~ 75 3.3 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 40 85  13000 / ±330
UFEC40-48T3315 36 ~ 75 3.3 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 40 85  13000 / ±110
UFEC40-48T0512 36 ~ 75 5 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 40 87  6800 / ±330
UFEC40-48T0515 36 ~ 75 5 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 45 87  6800 / ±110
 Advice Building,16 Atir Yeda St., Kfar Saba, 4464321, Israel   Tel:+972-3-9000910    sales@advice.co.il    www.advice.co.il
Advice Electronics Ltd
UFEC40
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
UFEC40 - 48 S 05 - EC
Series Name Input
Voltage
Output
Quantity
Output
Voltage Assembly Option
(VDC) (VDC)
S: Single 3P3:
05:
12:
15:
24:
28:
3.3
5
12
15
24
28
12:
24:
48:
9.5~18
18~36
36~75
D: Dual 12:
15:
±12
±15
����:
EC:
DR:
ED:
None
Enclosed Mounting Type
Din Rail Mounting Type
Enclosed & Din Rail Mounting Type
T: Triple 3312:
3315:
0512:
0515:
3.3 / ±12
3.3 / ±15
5 / ±12
5 / ±15
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Operating input voltage range 12Vin(nom)